
CHURCH ASTON PARISH COUNCIL 
 

 

Schedule of Meeting Dates 
 

   Day           Date          Venue     Meeting Form 

 

 

Monday 4th January 2021  Virtual meeting Business meeting 

 

Monday  1st February 2021  Virtual meeting Business meeting 

 

Monday  1st March 2021         tbc  Business meeting 

 

Monday 5th April 2021          tbc  Business meeting 

 

Tuesday* 4th May 2021   Church Hall  AGM & business 

   meeting 

 

Monday 7th June 2021  Church Hall  Business meeting 

 

Monday 5th July 2021   Church Hall  Business meeting 

  

Monday  August 2021    No Meeting 

 

Monday 6th September 2021  Church Hall  Business meeting 

 

Monday 4th October 2021  Church Hall  Business meeting 

 

Monday 1st November 2021  Church Hall  Business meeting 

 

Monday  6th December 2021  Church Hall  Business meeting 

 

Monday  3rd January 2022  Church Hall  Business meeting 

 

Monday  7th February 2022  Church Hall  Business meeting 

 

Monday  7th March 2022  Church Hall  Business meeting 

 

 

Please note that meetings in the Church Hall have been temporarily 

suspended due to coronavirus and related government restrictions.  

 

For more information about virtual meetings please see the Parish Council’s 

website: www.churchaston-pc.gov.uk   

http://www.churchaston-pc.gov.uk/

